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Documentary evidence to the operator according to Article 29 (1)
of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

The operator:

Meelunie B.V. /| Windmill

Meelunie B.V. / Windmill \\ Claude Debussylaan 40, 1082 MD AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
Skal number 103775 \\ Certificate number 1562980\\ NL-BIO-01

This certificate has been issued on the basis of Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007 and
Regulation (EC) No. 889/2008 for:

1. Wholesale and retail trade
Wholesale trade

The operator has submitted his activities under control and meets the requirements laid down in the
named regulations. This implies that the products and/or processes mentioned meet the requirements
for organic production.

This certificate is valid from 09 June 2021 to 31 December 2022 as laid down in the Annex and under
defined circumstances.

N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager i .
Zwolle, 09 June 2021 latest date of inspection: 10 February 2021
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Annex

Certificateno: 1562980

Meelunie B.V. / Windmill \\ Claude Debussylaan 40, 1082 MD AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
Skal number 103775 \\ Certificate number 1562980 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1562980

Wholesale trade

number

46.20.1

46.21.8

number

133595

137455

146939

148320

150192

160358

165331

171654

definition

Import of organic products from outside
the EU

Wholesale of various agricultural products
and cattle feed

definition

Pea protein

soya (bean) expeller

Rape seed, expeller

Rice protein

Sunflower seed meal

Organic brown flaxseed

tapioca starch

Rice protein 80%

category size
Organic
Organic
category size

Processed >95%
Organic

Animal feed from
organic agriculture

Animal feed from
organic agriculture

Animal feed from
organic agriculture

Animal feed from
organic agriculture

Animal feed from
organic agriculture

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic
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number

171659

172577

197437

215021

87988

87990

definition

organic Potato Flakes

Corn starch

Organic Potato Protein

Organic Sunflower Protein 53%

Vital wheat gluten

Potato Starch

Certificateno: 1562980

category size

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Animal feed from
organic agriculture

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic
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