



Documentary evidence to the operator according to Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

The operator:

Meelunie B.V. / Windmill

Meelunie B.V. / Windmill \setminus Claude Debussylaan 40, 1082 MD AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS

Skal number 103775 \\ Certificate number 1562980\\ NL-BIO-01

This certificate has been issued on the basis of Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007 and Regulation (EC) No. 889/2008 for:

 Wholesale and retail trade Wholesale trade

The operator has submitted his activities under control and meets the requirements laid down in the named regulations. This implies that the products and/or processes mentioned meet the requirements for organic production.

This certificate is valid from 09 June 2021 to 31 December 2022 as laid down in the Annex and under defined circumstances.

March

N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager Zwolle, 09 June 2021

latest date of inspection: 10 February 2021

Annex

Meelunie B.V. / Windmill \\ Claude Debussylaan 40, 1082 MD AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS Skal number 103775 \\ Certificate number 1562980 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1562980

Wholesale trade

number	definition	category	size
46.20.1	Import of organic products from outside the EU	Organic	
46.21.8	Wholesale of various agricultural products and cattle feed	Organic	
number	definition	category	size
133595	Pea protein	Processed >95% Organic	
137455	soya (bean) expeller	Animal feed from organic agriculture	
146939	Rape seed, expeller	Animal feed from organic agriculture	
148320	Rice protein	Animal feed from organic agriculture	
150192	Sunflower seed meal	Animal feed from organic agriculture	
160358	Organic brown flaxseed	Animal feed from organic agriculture	
165331	tapioca starch	Processed >95% Organic	
171654	Rice protein 80%	Processed >95% Organic	



number	definition	category	size
171659	organic Potato Flakes	Processed >95% Organic	
172577	Corn starch	Processed >95% Organic	
197437	Organic Potato Protein	Animal feed from organic agriculture	
215021	Organic Sunflower Protein 53%	Organic	
87988	Vital wheat gluten	Processed >95% Organic	
87990	Potato Starch	Processed >95% Organic	

